
DIGITAL



TAKE YOUR
PASSION HOME
Enjoy a professional
espresso with Domobar.

Use the display to set up
and check the settings

Put the tray in the 
dishwasher

You always know when it’s 
time to empty the tray

You always know 
when it’s time to  

refill the tank

Customise
your machine



This  line is  designed for coffee connoisseurs who 

want to enjoy the perfect cup in the comfort of 

their own home.  From the entry level to the top 

end,  all the machines in this  l ine are equipped with 

an E61 group.  With VBM Domobar you experience 

the taste of professional coffee at home.

You want to challenge yourself Love it already You are a real pro

DOMOBAR DOMOBAR JUNIOR DOMOBAR SUPER
Deze li jn is  ontworpen voor koffieliefhebbers die thuis  willen 
genieten van de perfecte espresso.  Van het instap- tot aan het 
topmodel,  alle machines in deze li jn z ijn uitgevoerd met een  
E61-groep.  Met VBM Domobar beleef je in huis  de smaak van  
professionele koffie. .



YOU WANT TO CHALLENGE YOURSELF
DOMOBAR DIGITAL



Domobar Digital is the entry level model in our Home line. Ideal if you 
want to enjoy a professional espresso at home.

Domobar is het instapmodel in onze thuislijn. Ideaal als je thuis wil genieten 
van een professionele espresso. 

DOMOBAR DIGITAL

WINGS
Available colours / Beschikbare kleuren

Beige / Beige

Light blue / Lichtblauw

Red / Rood

Grey / Grijs

Blue-Grey / Blauw-grijs

Bordeaux 

Steel / Inox



Model / Model

Gruppo erogatore / Groep

Technology / Technologie

Coffee boiler / Koffieboiler

Steam wands / Stoompijp

DOMOBAR Digital

VBM - E61
Thermosiphonic circulation group in cromed-brass, with mechanical pre-infusion chamber,
available with manual controls (lever). Filter diameter 58 mm 

VBM - E61
Thermosiphon-circulatiesysteem in verchroomd messing, met mechanische pre-infusiekamer, 
verkrijgbaar met handmatige bediening (hendel). Filterdiameter 58 mm

SINGLE BOILER
Our single-stage boiler system allows you to dispense coffee, steam and water separately and 
in total safety, thanks to dedicated switches. Steam is available after 30 seconds.

SINGLE BOILER
Dankzij de doorstroomboiler kunt u koffie, stoom en water afzonderlijk en in alle veiligheid 
verkrijgen dankzij speciale schakelaars. Stoom is verkrijgbaar na 30 seconden.

TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATIONS
Technische specificaties

Interface / Bedieningspaneel 128x64px OLED display
with capacitive keyboard

Display OLED 128x64px
met touchscreen

x 0,5 l1

Steam wand
Stoompijp

Steam tap
Stoomkraan

1 1

Power / Kracht

Line voltage / Spanning

Frequency / Frequentie

Width / Breedte

Height / Hoogte

Depth / Diepte

Weight / Gewicht

Pump / Pomp

Water supply / Watertoevoer

Water drain / Waterafvoer

Power and consumption / Vermogen en verbruik

Size and weight / Maten en gewicht

In the box / In de doos

Vibration
Vibratie

Sensor tank
Tank met sensor

Drawer 
Lekbak

1400 W

23,5 cm

240 V

37,5 cm

50/60 Hz

40 cm

15 Kg

Instruction Manual
Instructiehandleiding

EasyFlat double filter holder
EasyFlat dubbele filterdrager

Blind filter
Blindfilter

EasyFlat single filter holder
EasyFlat enkele filterdrager

1 1

1

1

Measuring scoop
Maatschep

1Angled group brush
Haakse borstel

1



DOMOBAR JUNIOR DIGITAL

L O V E  I T  A L R E A D Y



The mid-range Domobar machine is ideal if you want the right balance 
between coffee dispensing and milk frothing. 

Het tussenmodel Domobar is ideaal wanneer je de juiste balans wil hebben 
tussen koffiezetten en het opschuimen van melk.

DOMOBAR JUNIOR DIGITAL

WINGS
Available colours / Beschikbare kleuren

Beige / Beige

Light blue / Lichtblauw

Red / Rood

Grey / Grijs

Blue-Grey / Blauw-grijs

Bordeaux 

Steel / Inox



Models / Model DOMOBAR JUNIOR Digital

TECHNICAL  SPECIFICATIONS
TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Gruppo erogatore / Groep

Technology / Technologie

Coffee boiler / Koffieboiler

Steam wands / Stoompijp

Hot water wand / Heetwaterkraan

VBM - E61
Thermosiphonic circulation group in cromed-brass, with mechanical pre-infusion chamber,
available with manual controls (lever). Filter diameter 58 mm 

VBM - E61
Thermosyphon-circulatiesysteem in verchroomd messing, met mechanische pre-infusiekamer, 
verkrijgbaar met handmatige bediening (hendel). Filterdiameter 58 mm.

HX (Heater Exchanger)
The HX has one boiler that is set at steam temperature where a copper tube passes through this 
enables to differentiate the steam and water extraction temperatures. This makes it possible 
to make coffee and steam at the same time. It keeps the unit at optimum temperature and, in 
combination with the E61 group, it provides an excellent mechanical pre-infusion.

HX (Warmtewisselaar)
HX (warmtewisselaar) heeft één boiler die op stoomtemperatuur wordt ingesteld en waar een 
koperen buis doorheen gaat om de stoom- en extractiewatertemperaturen te regelen. Hierdoor 
is het mogelijk om tegelijkertijd koffie te zetten en te stomen. Het houdt de boiler op een optimale 
temperatuur en zorgt in combinatie met de E61-groep voor een uitstekende mechanische pre-infusie.

Interface / Bediningspaneel 128x64px OLED display
with capacitive keyboard

Display OLED 128x64px
met touchscreen

x 1,1 l1

Steam wand
Stoompijp

Steam tap
Stoomkraan

1 1

Power / Kracht

Line voltage / Spanning

Frequency / Frequentie

Width / Breedte

Height / Hoogte

Depth / Diepte

Weight / Gewicht

Pump / Pomp

Water supply / Watertoevoer

Water drain / Waterafvoer

Power and consumption / Vermogen en  verbruik

Size and weight / Maten en gewicht

In the box / In de doos

Vibration
Vibratie

Sensor tank
Tank met sensor

Drawer 
Lekbak

1600 W

26,5 cm

240 V

42 cm

50/60 Hz

43 cm

26 Kg

Instruction Manual
Instructiehandleiding

EasyFlat double filter holder
Easyflat dubbele filterdrager

Blind filter
Blindfilter

EasyFlat single filter holder
EasyFlat enkele filterdrager

1 1 1

1Hot water wand
Heetwaterpijp

Hot water tap
Heetwaterkraan

1 1 Measuring scoop
Maatschep

1Angled group brush
Haakse borstel

1



DOMOBAR SUPER DIGITAL / ELETTRONICA

YOU ARE A  REAL  PRO



The Domobar Super is our top-end Home model. Ideal if you want a high 
performance machine in your home. The dual boiler system gives you 
full control of the extraction temperature and total consistency of steam 
output.

De Domobar Super is ons topmodel voor thuis. Ideaal als je een 
professionele machine in huis wil hebben. Met het multiboilersysteem geeft 
het je volledige controle over de extractietemperatuur en de stoomdruk.

DOMOBAR SUPER DIGITAL & ELETTRONICA

WINGS
Available colours / Beschikbare kleuren

Beige / Beige

Light blue / Lichtblauw

Red / Rood

Grey / Grijs

Blue-Grey / Blauw-grijs

Bordeaux 

Steel / Inox



Models / Modellen DOMOBAR SUPER
Digital

DOMOBAR SUPER
Elettronica

TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATIONS
Technische specificaties

Gruppo erogatore / Groep

Technology / Technologie

Coffee boiler / Koffieboiler

Steam boiler / Stoomboiler

Steam wands / Stoompijp

Hot water wand / Heetwaterkraan

VBM - E61
Thermosiphonic circulation group in cromed-brass, with mechanical or adjustable pre-infusion 
chamber, available with manual controls (lever) or electronic. Filter diameter 58 mm 

VBM - E61
Thermosyphon-circulatiesysteem in verchroomd messing, met mechanische of instelbare pre-
infusiekamer, verkrijgbaar met handmatige bediening (hendel) of elektronisch. FIlterdiameter 58 mm.

DUAL BOILER
The dual boiler system has two boilers: one for espresso extraction and the other to deliver steam 
and hot water for tea.

MULTIBOILER
Het multiboilersysteem heeft twee boilers: één voor koffie-extractie en de ander voor het leveren van 
stoom en heet water voor thee.

Interface / Bedieningspaneel 3.5’’ capacitive TFT display
3,5” TFT display

3.5’’ capacitive TFT display
3,5” TFT display 

x 0,5 l1

x 2 l1

x 0,5 l1

x 2 l1

Steam wand
Stoompijp

Steam tap
Stoomkraan

1 1

Power / Kracht

Line voltage / Spanning

Frequency / Frequentie

Width / Breedte

Height / Hoogte

Depth / Diepte

Weight / Gewicht

Pump / Pomp

Water supply / Watertoevoer

Water drain / Waterafvoer

Power and consumption / Vermogen en verbruik

Size and weight / Maten en gewicht

In the box / In de doos

Pressure profile 
Drukprofiel

Pressure profile 
Drukprofiel

Sensor tank and water net
Tank met sensor en vaste 

wateraansluiting

Drawer 
Lekbak 

600 + 1200 W 600 + 1200 W

27,5 cm 27,5 cm

240 V 240 V

42,5 cm 42,5 cm

50/60 Hz 50/60 Hz

47 cm 47 cm

33 Kg 33 Kg

Instruction Manual
Instructiehandleiding

EasyFlat double filter holder
EasyFlat dubbele filterdrager

Blind filter
Blindfilter

EasyFlat single filter holder
EasyFlat enkele filterdrager

1 1 1

1Hot water wand
Heetwaterpijp

Hot water tap
Heetwaterkraan

1 1 Measuring scoop
Maatschep

1Angled group brush
Haakse borstel

1



BREWING SETTINGS / ZETINSTELLINGEN

SYSTEM SETTINGS / SYSTEEMINSTELLINGEN

Coffee temperature / Koffietemperatuur

Select language / Selecteer taal

Low level tank / Laagwaterniveau

Machine inactivity screen / Inactiviteitsscherm

Steam temperature / Stoomtemperatuur

Keylock / Toetsenblokkering

Probe alarm / Temperatuur alarm

Refilling Alarm / Watertank ontbreekt alarm

Volumetric counter alarm / Automatische vulling alarm

Steam/water timeout alert / Waarschuwing stoom/water time-out

Temperature’s unit / Temperatuureenheid

Programmed usage mode / Programmeerbare tijdschakelaar

Coffee brewing count up / Shottimer

Boiler pressure / Boilerdruk

Pressure’s profiles / Drukprofiel

Prebrewing settings / Instelbare voorbevochtiging

ALARMS - COUNTERS / ALARM - WAARSCHUWINGEN

STAND BY / STAND-BY

DOMOBAR Digital DOMOBAR JUNIOR Digital DOMOBAR SUPER Digital DOMOBAR SUPER Elettronica

ADJUST ALL THE SETTINGS
ON A SINGLE INTERFACE. 
PAS ALLE INSTELLINGEN AAN  
OP EEN BEDIENINGSPANEEL.



www.eembergen.nl
Goudlaan 77-81, 2544 EG Den Haag

info@eembergen.nl

FOLLOW US 
@vbmbyvaneembergen




